

2nd on A/c bill

mmhsy (AWSESH), NDB

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Const of pond and CD					
Work from "Gote job mmhsy					
Road to Shobiola via Tanti					
"Tanti" (Length - 0.500 km)					
⇒ Agency - Gulabi Aemali					
(At Tanti Dist)					
⇒ Agreement No - 03, SBD/NDB/2024-01					
⇒ Date of work start - 23-10-2024					
⇒ Date of completion - 22-10-2025					
1/671 - 6.5.13 - Const of work					
by providing well graded					
materials do do in 1/11					

1x 20m x 4.050m x 0.200 = 16.20 m ³				
34 30m x 3.75 x 0.100 = 33.75 m ³				
2/08 - 613 m hr-3 - providing = 49.95 m ³				
laying, spreading				
↳ Compacting stone				
Appropos do do				
all work				
1x (10x30m) x 3.75 x 0.075				
				= 84.375 m ³
1x (3x30m) x 3.75 x 0.075 = 25.31 m ³				
1x (1x20m) x 3.75 x 0.075 = 5.63 m ³				
1x (3x30m) x 3.75 x 0.075 = 25.31 m ³				
				T = 140.625 m ³ = 140.625 m ³
05/08/2025				
S.E.				

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

(For and on n/c bill)

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/01 - Const. of Road and C/D					
work from Gate for masonry road					
to Dhola tola via - Panti tola.					
2/01 - Providing & fixing					
of working bench					
make pillar - do - do					
Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 1 No.					
@ Rs 4608.27/cum = Rs 4608.27					
2/02 - Const. of Reference					

Pillar - do - do					
Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 2.14 m.					
@ Rs 2131.37/cum = Rs 4263.14					
3/03 - Clearing & grubbing					
road land - do - do -					
Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 0.175 Hour.					
@ Rs 76926.08/Hour = Rs 13462.06					
4/04 - Construction of embankment					
with materials for					
Lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 54.4 m ³					
@ Rs 257.97/m ³ = Rs 13930.26					
5/05 - Const. of embankment - Lead = 100 m					
Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 126.4 m ³					
@ Rs 182.75/m ³ = Rs 23027.25					
Continuation					Rs 59290.21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A. f. Amount					R 2178504
16/30 - Provisioning & Laying					
R.C.C. pipe 1000 mm					
dia 1000 mm					
8 ft wide p(11) / 7 m = 7.50 m.					
@ R 7733.08 / m					R 57998
17/30 - Plastering with C.M.					
(1:4) - do					
8 ft wide p(11) / 7 m = 48.65 m					
@ R 207.41 / m ²					R 100902
					R 224659

(WITH COST)			
Materials Statement			
① Stone Aggregate:-			
(i) 53 mm to 9.5 mm = 29.97 m ³			
@ R 931.75 / m ³			R 27925
(ii) (9.5 - 2.36) = 11.99 m ³			
@ R 429.97 / m ³			R 5155
(iii) (53 - 22.4) = 170.16 m ³			
@ R 1100.04 / m ³			R 187183
② Stone Screening = 33.75 m ³			
(for m-3)			
@ R 429.97 / m ³			R 14511
③ Coarse Sand (2.36 mm & below)			
= 17.98 m ³			
@ R 502.80 / m ³			R 9040
T = R 243814			

5/10/05
S-E

5/10/05
S-E

to be continued



Continuation